
Total No. of Students appeared 

DAV Public School, CCL, Kathara 
Dist. - Bokaro (Jharkhand) 

RESULTANALYSIS OF CLASS X 

No. of Students secured 1st Division 
No. of Students Secured 2nd Division 
No. of Students in Compartmental 
No. of Students failed 
Pass %age 
Class Average 

ARY 
Arunaya Singh 

96.6% (1st) 

ZAFAR ERAM FATIA 

Eram Fatima Zafar 
93.4% (3rd) 

Session 2020-21 

LIST OF TOPPERS 

18.08.2019 

No. of Students secured 90% & abve 

ASTHA KIRAN 

Astha Kiran 

94.2% (2nd) 

77.45% 

Mili Kumari 

187 

MILI KUMARI 
17.08.2019 

93.4% (3rd) 

184 

100% 

No. of Students Secured 80% above & below 90% 
No. of Students Secured 70% above & below 80% 

No. of Students Secured 60% above & below 70% 

3 

0 

Overall QPI- 77.45% 

VANSM AGARWAL 
12-08-2019 

Vansh Agarwal 
94.2% (2nd) 

15 

56 

80 

33 



NO.OF STUDENTS APPEARED 

NO.OF STUDENTS PASSED 
NO.OF STUDENTS FAILED 

NO.OF STUDENTS COMPARMENT 

RESULT PERCENTAGE 

NO.OF STUDNETS 90% & ABOVE 

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL,CCL,KATHARA,DISTT.BOKAROJHARKHAND)-829116 
RESULTATA GLANCE-XII(2020-2021) 

NO.OF STUDNETS > 80% and< 90% 
NO.OF STUDNETS > 70% 

NO.OF STUDNETS > 60% 

NO.OF STUDNETS <60% 

Subject 

English 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT ANALYSIS 

|Maths 

Physics 
Chemistry 
Phy.Educa 

Biology 
Computer 

6 

7 

5 

10 

11 

12 

2 

3 

No.of 90% & 

50 

42 

50 

50 

50 

13 
15 

SAYAK NEOGI 

and <80% 

and < 70% 

PRATIK GOSWAMI 

NAVNEET KUMAR 
|ANURAG SINGH 

|ABHAY KUMAR 

QPI 

EKRAMA ILYAS 

SABHYATA SINGH 
WAGISHA SINGH 

|ANKIT KUMAR 

29 

2 

6 

2 

SCIENCE 

42 

10 

6 

JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

Highest 
Marks 

SAKET KUMAR SINGH 

|SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV 

100 

NAME OF STUDENTS SECURED 90% AND ABOVE MARKS SL.NO. 

96 

95 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

95 

86% 

98 

98 

99 

No.of Subject 
Distinction Average 

49 

33 

43 

39 

50 

13 

15 

50| 
50 

12 

32 

6| 

Name of the Teacher 

89.68| Mr. P.N. Choudhary 
79.93 Mr. B. D. Choudhary 
82.34 Mr. Pankaj Kumar 
75.2)Mr. A.K. Goswami 
90.4 Mr. S. K. Singh 

93 Mr. P.K. Pual 
88.67Mr. Jaipal Saw 

% OF MARKS 

97 

96 

92 

92 

92 

91 

91 

91 

91 

91 

90 

90 

(DR MANOJ KUMAR) 
PRINCIPAL 

students above 



SL NO 
NAME OF THE 

SCHOOL 

DAV Public 

School, CCL, 
Kathara 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CCLKATHARA, JHARKHAND ZONE - G 
RESULTANALYSIS OF AISSCE -2022 

Total No. of 

Student 

Appeared 

190 

SUBJECT 

English 
Hindi 

Result Analysis Subject Wise 

Sanskrit 
Maths 

Science 

No, of Students 

S.St. 
IT 

Pass 

190 

Fail 

Total No. of Distinction : 91 

School Average : 74.41 

HIGHEST MARKS 

97 

96 

100 

100 

100 

Compart1men 

97 

99 

Pass % 

100 

DEEJKA KUMAN 
1002080 

School Topper with %age ofSubiect Wise Marks with Photograph 

68 (190) 
115 (163) 

No. of Distinction (No. of Student) 

22 (27) 
57 (190) 
85 (190) 

(202|-22-) 

113 (190) 
114 (190 

DEEPIKA 

KUMARI 

98.40% 

Toppers 

Marks 

English-97, 
Sanskrit-100, 
Maths - 98, 

Science - 100, 
S. St. - 96, 
.T. -97 

Subject 
Average 

BIPIN RAI 

(PRINCIPAL) 

68.27 

77.83 

82.82 

62.32 

69.72 

76.31 

76.24 

No. of 

90% & 
above 

30 

QPI 

74.41% 



SL 
NO 

1 

NAME OF THE 

SCHOOL 

DAV Public 

School, 
CCL, 

Kathara 

STREAM 

SCIENCE 

COMMERCE 

HUMANITIES 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS CCL, KATHARA, JHARKHAND ZONE-G 

Total No, of Student 

Appeared 

58 

28 

Nil 

No. of Students 

No, of Students No, of Students 
Pessed Failed 

S8 

RESULT ANALYSIS OF AISSCE - 2022 (202|-22) 

28 

Nil 

0 

0 

Nil 

No. of Students 

Compartment 

0 

Nil 

Pass % 

100 

100 

Nil 

|School Toppers Name with %age of Marks with 
Photograph (JPG file) 

ROZI PARVEEN 

Nil 

TRISHIT GHOSH 

(94.20%) 

PRERNA KUMARI 

(93.80%) 

RIYA SINGH 

(93.20%) 

KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI 

(95.40%) 

ROZI PARVEEN 

(94.40%) 

DIMPAL KUMARI 
(91.00%) 

NI 

Toppers No. of 
Subject Wise80% & 

above Marks 

English-90, 
Physics-95. 

Chemistry-95, 
Phy Edu. -95, 

Biology -96 

English-88, 
Physics-87, 

Chemistry-96, 
Phy Edu. - 99, 

Maths 94, 
Computer - 92 

English-87, 
Physics-92, 

Chemistry-95, 
Phy Edu. - 99, 

Biology -93 

English-88, 
Acc-99, 
B.St -98, 

Econ. - 95, 
Phy. Edu -97 

English-84, 
Acc-96, 
B.St -95, 

Econ. - 98, 
Phy. Edu -99 

English-77, 
Acc-89, 

B.St -94, 
Econ, - 94, 

Phy. Edu -92, 

Painting -98 

NII 

37 

16 

No. of 
90% & 

above 

13 

3 

NI 

QPI 

83.30% 

78.90% 

NIL 



Subject 

English 
Physics 

Result Analysls Subject Wise 

Chemistry 
Physical Education 

Maths 

Biology 
Painting 

Computer Science 

Total No. of Distinction 

School Average 

Science 

Highest 
marks 

90 

95 

96 
99 
95 
98 

99 
93 

49 

83.3 

No. of Distinction 

No. of Students 

49 (58) 

39 (58) 
31 (58) 
33 (36) 
13 (44) 
19 (24) 
22 (22) 
25 (23) 

Subject 

Average 
%age 

80.4 

78.1 

78.2 
90.7 
66.2 
81.5 
94.7 
84.6 

Subject 

English 
Accountancy 

B. St. 
Economics 

Applied Maths 
Painting 

Computer 
Physical Education 

Result Analysis Subject Wise 

Total No. of Distinction 

School Average 

Commerce 

Highest marks 

88 

99 

98 
98 
79 
98 
93 

19 

No. of Distinction 

78.9 

No. of Students 

18 (28) 
14 (28) 

14 (28) 
16 (28) 

15 (15) 
3 (7) 

99|21(21) 

1(8) 

Subject 
Average 

%age 

74.5 

70.4 

74.2 
76.9 
63.9 
91.1 
70.9 

87.3 



Post-Kathara, Dist-Bokaro, (Jharkhand), Pine Code-829116 

|Particular 
No. of Students Appeared 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, C.C.L, KATHARA 

No. of Students Passed 
No. of Students Compartment No. of Students failed 

Q.P.L 

No. of Students Secured 90% & Above 
No. of Students between 89% to 80% 
No. of Students between 79% to 70% 
No. of Distinctioins (75% and Above) No. of Students Secured 60% & Above 
Pass percent 

ENGLISH 
GARGI J NANDINI 

SANSKRIT 
PARI BURMAN 

AASTHA RAJ 

|SCIENCE 
GARGI J NANDINI 
AYUSH ANAND 
OM KUMAR 
ANSHIKA RANJAN 

RESULT AT A GLANCE 2022-2023 

lCHAILSI KUMARI 

184 

184 

20 

30 

42 

68 

128 

100% 

70.08 

LIST OF SUBIECT WISE TOPPERS 

97 

98 

98| 

95 

95 

95 

CBSE-X 

95 

95| 

OM KUMAR 
|ANSHIKA RANJAN 

MATHS 
AYUSH ANAND 
SHRUTI KUMARI 

HINDI 
MD RAGIB AHMAD 

SADIA PARWEEN 
KISHAN KUMAR TIWAR 

S.S.T 
GARGIJ NANDINI 

100 

100| 

98 

98 

95 

95 

95 

99 



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, C.C.L, KATHARA 
Post - Kathara, Dist-Bokaro, (.Jbarkhand), Pine Code-8291 16 

Particular 
No. of Students Appeared 

No. of Students Passed 
No. of Students Compartment 
No. of Students failed 

J.P.L 

No. of Students Secured 90% & Above 

No. of Students between 89% to 80% 
No. of Students between 79% to 70% 

No. of Distinctioins (75% and Above) 
No. of Students Secured 60% & Above 

ass percent 

ENGLISH CORE 
SANKALP ANAND 

CHEMISTRY 
JASTHA KIRAN 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
ANJALI PANDEY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
ASTHA KIRAN 

MATHS 
ASTHA KIRAN 

SANKALP ANAND 
RAVI KUMAR GUPTA 

|PHYSICS 
|ASTHA KIRAN 

|ADITYA RAJ 
RITESH KUMAR 

RESULTAT A GLANCE 2022-2023 

KHUSHWANT KUMARSINGH 

|Science 

106 

106 

10 

25 

39 

57 

97 

100% 

75.2 

Commerce 

95 

97 

99 

99 

96 

96 

96 

LIST OF SUBIECT WISE TOPPERS 

95 

95 

CBSE-XI 

95 

95 

51 
51 

3 

10 

25 

100% 
72.8 

ACCOUNTANCY 

|ARHAAN NAYYER 

BUSINESS STUDIES 
|ANJALI PANDEY 

ECONOMICS 
JANJALI PANDEY 

BIOLOGY 
RITESH KUMAR 
|SIDDHARTH KUMAR 

PAINTING 
ARUNAYA SINGH 

KHUSHWANT KUMAR SINGH 

EKTA RANI SINGH 
ARHAAN NAYYER 

AAMINA PARWEEN 

95 

97 

99 

95 

95 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
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