DAV Public School, CCL, Kathara Dist. - Bokaro (Jharkhand)

RESULT ANALYSIS OF CLASS X

Session 2020-21

Total No. of Students appeared	•	187
No. of Students secured 1st Division		184
No. of Students Secured 2nd Division	•	3
No. of Students in Compartmental		0
No. of Students failed	-	0
Pass %age		100%
Class Average	-	77.45%

LIST OF TOPPERS



Arunaya Singh 96.6% (1st)



Astha Kiran 94.2% (2nd)



Overall QPI - 77.45%

Vansh Agarwal 94.2% (2nd)



Eram Fatima Zafar 93.4% (3rd)



Mili Kumari 93.4% (3rd)

No. of Students secured 90% & abve	15
No. of Students Secured 80% above & below 90%	56
No. of Students Secured 70% above & below 80%	80
No. of Students Secured 60% above & below 70%	33

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL,CCL,KATHARA,DISTT.BOKARO(JHARKHAND)-829116 RESULT AT A GLANCE-XII(2020-2021) SCIENCE

NO.OF STUDENTS APPEARED	;-	50
NO.OF STUDENTS PASSED	:-:	50
NO.OF STUDENTS FAILED	:-	0
NO.OF STUDENTS COMPARMENT	:-	0

RESULT PERCENTAGE

NO.OF STUDNETS 90% & ABOVE	;-	12
NO.OF STUDNETS > 80% and < 90%	:-	32
NO.OF STUDNETS > 70% and <80%	:-	6
NO.OF STUDNETS > 60% and < 70%	:-	ام
NO.OF STUDNETS <60%	•	0
	•-	U

SUBJECT WISE RESULT ANALYSIS

	90% &	Highest	No.of	Subject	
students	above	Marks	Distinction		Name of the Teacher
50	29	100			Mr. D. N. Chandl
42	2			83.08	Mr. P.N. Choudhary
		96	33	79.93	Mr. B. D. Choudhary
50	6	95	43	82 34	Mr. Pankaj Kumar
50	2	95			
50	42		39	/5.2	Mr. A.K. Goswami
30	42	98	50	90.4	Mr. S. K. Singh
13	10	98	12		
15	-				Mr. P.K. Pual
13	ь	99	15	88.67	Mr. Jaipal Saw
	50 42 50 50 50	students above 50 29 42 2 50 6 50 2 50 42 13 10	students above Marks 50 29 100 42 2 96 50 6 95 50 2 95 50 42 98 13 10 98	students above Marks Distinction 50 29 100 49 42 2 96 33 50 6 95 43 50 2 95 39 50 42 98 50 13 10 98 13	students above Marks Distinction Average 50 29 100 49 89.68 42 2 96 33 79.93 50 6 95 43 82.34 50 2 95 39 75.2 50 42 98 50 90.4 13 10 98 13 93

NAME OF STUDENTS SECURED 90% AND ABOVE MARKS

SL.NO.	AND ABOV	'E MARKS
	NAME OF STUDENTS	% OF MARKS
1	SAYAK NEOGI	
2	PRATIK GOSWAMI	97
3	NAVNEET KUMAR	96
4	ANURAG SINGH	92
5	JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV	92
6	ABHAY KUMAR	92
7	SABHYATA SINGH	9:
8	WAGISHA SINGH	9:
9	EKRAMA ILYAS	9:
10	SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV	9:
11	ANKIT KUMAR	9
12	SAKET KUMAR SINGH	9
	T WOWN WON	9

QPI - 86%

(DR MANOJ KUMAR) PRINCIPAL

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CCL KATHARA. JHARKHAND ZONE - G

RESULT ANALYSIS OF AISSCE - 2022 (2021-22)

class-X

			No. of Stu	dents							
SL NO	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	Total No. of Student Appeared	Pass	Fail	Compartmen	Pass %	School Topper Marks with		Toppers Subject Wise Marks	No. of 90% & above	QPI
1	DAV Public School, CCL, Kathara	190	190	0	0	100	DEEPINA KUMAN 18/09/2020	DEEPIKA KUMARI 98.40%	English-97, Sanskrit-100, Maths - 98, Science - 100, S. St 96, I. T 97	30	74.41%

Result Analysis Subject Wise

SUBJECT	HIGHEST MARKS	No. of Distinction (No. of Student)	Subject Average
English	97	68 (190)	68.27
Hindi	96	115 (163)	77.83
Sanskrit	100	22 (27)	82.82
Maths	100	57 (190)	62.32
Science	100	85 (190)	69.72
S.St.	97	113 (190)	76.31
IT	99	114 (190	76.24

Total No. of Distinction: 91 School Average: 74.41

> BIPIN RAI (PRINCIPAL)

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS CCL, KATHARA, JHARKHAND ZONE - G RESULT ANALYSIS OF AISSCE - 2022 (2021-22) Class - XII

			1	No. of Stu	dents					Toppers	No. of	No. of	
SL NO	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	STREAM	Total No. of Student Appeared	No. of Students Passed	No. of Students Failed	No. of Students Compartment	Pass %	School Toppers Name w Photograph	ith %age of Marks with n (JPG file)	Subject Wise Marks	80% & above	90% & above	QPI
								WE THEST	TRISHIT GHOSH (94.20%)	English-90, Physics-95, Chemistry-95, Phy Edu 95, Biology - 96			
		SCIENCE	58	58	0	0	100	GENERAL COLUMN	PRERNA KUMARI (93.80%)	English-88, Physics-87, Chemistry-96, Phy Edu 99, Maths - 94, Computer - 92	37	13	83.30%
	DAV Public								RIYA SINGH (93.20%)	English-87, Physics-92, Chemistry-95, Phy Edu 99, Biology - 93			
1	School, CCL, Kathara								KHUSHBOO KUMARI (95.40%)	English-88, Acc-99, B.St -98, Econ 95, Phy. Edu - 97			
		COMMERCE	28	28	0	0	100	ADZI PARVEEN	ROZI PARVEEN (94.40%)	English-84, Acc-96, B.St -95, Econ 98, Phy. Edu - 99	16	3	78.90%
	and the second								DIMPAL KUMARI (91.00%)	English-77, Acc-89, B.St -94, Econ 94, Phy. Edu - 92, Painting - 98			
		HUMANITIES	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil		Nil	Nil

Resu	ılt Analysis Su	ibject Wise		Result Analysis Subject Wise				
	Science	2			Commerce			
Subject	Highest marks	No. of DistInction	Subject Average	Subject	Highest marks	No. of Distinction	Subject Average	
		No. of Students	%age			No. of Students	%age	
English	90	49 (58)	80.4	English	88	18 (28)	74.5	
Physics	95	39 (58)	78.1	· Accountancy	99	14 (28)	70.4	
Chemistry	96	31 (58)	78.2	B. St.	98	14 (28)	74.2	
Physical Education	99	33 (36)	90.7	Economics	98	16 (28)	76.9	
Maths	95	13 (44)	66.2	Applied Maths	79	1 (8)	63.9	
Biology	98	19 (24)	81.5	Painting	98	15 (15)	91.1	
Painting	99	22 (22)	94.7	Computer	93	3 (7)	70.9	
Computer Science	93	25 (23)	84.6	Physical Education	99	21 (21)	87.3	

Total No. of Distinction	49
--------------------------	----

School Average	83.3
----------------	------

Total No. of Distinction	19
Total No. of Distinction	13

School Average	78.9



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, C.C.L, KATHARA



. Post – Kathara, Dist-Bokaro, (Jharkhand), Pine Code-829116

RESULT AT A GLANCE 2022-2023

CBSE-X

Particular	
No. of Students Appeared	184
No. of Students Passed	184
No. of Students Compartment	0
No. of Students failed	0
No. of Students Secured 90% & Above	20
No. of Students between 89% to 80%	30
No. of Students between 79% to 70%	42
No. of Distinctioins (75% and Above)	68
No. of Students Secured 60% & Above	128
Pass percent	100%
Q.P.L	70.08

LIST OF SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS

ENGLISH	
GARGI J NANDINI	07
	97

SANSKRIT	
PARI BURMAN	00
AASTHA RAJ	98
TO STITA IVA	98

SCIENCE	
GARGI J NANDINI	95
AYUSH ANAND	95
OM KUMAR	95
ANSHIKA RANJAN	95
CHAILSI KUMARI	
	95

IT	
OM KUMAR	100
ANSHIKA RANJAN	100

MATHS	
AYUSH ANAND	98
SHRUTI KUMARI	98

HINDI	EM TON
MD RAGIB AHMAD	95
SADIA PARWEEN	95
KISHAN KUMAR TIWAR	95

S.S.T	
GARGI J NANDINI	99



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, C.C.L, KATHARA



Post - Kathara, Dist-Bokaro, (Jharkhand), Pinc Code-829116

RESULT AT A GLANCE 2022-2023

CBSE-XII

Particular	Science	Commerce
No. of Students Appeared	106	51
No. of Students Passed	106	51
No. of Students Compartment	0	0
No. of Students failed	0	0
No. of Students Secured 90% & Above	10	3
No. of Students between 89% to 80%	25	10
No. of Students between 79% to 70%	39	18
No. of Distinctions (75% and Above)	57	25
No. of Students Secured 60% & Above	97	44
Pass percent	100%	100%
PI.	75.2	72.8

LIST OF SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS

ENGLISH CORE	
SANKALP ANAND	95
CHEMISTRY	4.7
ASTHA KIRAN	97
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	de Agricolation
ANJALI PANDEY	99
COMPUTER SCIENCE	
ASTHA KIRAN	99
MATHS	
ASTHA KIRAN	96
SANKALP ANAND	96
RAVI KUMAR GUPTA	96
PHYSICS	
ASTHA KIRAN	95
ADITYA RAJ	95
RITESH KUMAR	95
KHUSHWANT KUMARSINGH	95

ACCOUNTANCY	
ARHAAN NAYYER	95
BUSINESS STUDIES	
ANJALI PANDEY	97
ECONOMICS	
ANJALI PANDEY	99
BIOLOGY	Non-security
RITESH KUMAR	95
SIDDHARTH KUMAR	95
PAINTING	aleks and a second
ARUNAYA SINGH	100
KHUSHWANT KUMAR SINGH	100
EKTA RANI SINGH	100
ARHAAN NAYYER	100
AAMINA PARWEEN	100